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 10 12BIRMINGHAM  49 SE004143 -2-2 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  1

 31 32BURLINGTON HOST  49 SE004147 -1-2 0 0 10689 UNITED STATES  2

 18 18CRAWFORDSVILLE  49 SE004149  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  17

 33 35FAIRFIELD  49 SE004153 -2-2 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  1

 33 31FORT MADISON  49 SE004155  2-2 0 0 40689 UNITED STATES  0

 25 26FREMONT  49 SE004156 -1-1 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  2

 13 13KEOKUK  49 SE004158  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  7

 16 16LOCKRIDGE  49 SE004160  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  2

 16 19MEDIAPOLIS  49 SE004161 -3-3 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  4

 11 12MILTON  49 SE004162 -1-1 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  3

 49 48OTTUMWA NOON  49 SE004168  1-1 0 0 20689 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12SIGOURNEY  49 SE004171  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  14

 12 14STOCKPORT  49 SE004172 -2-2 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  0

 24 22WASHINGTON  49 SE004174  2 0 0 0 20689 UNITED STATES  5

 25 22WAYLAND  49 SE004175  3 0 0 0 30689 UNITED STATES  2

 23 22WEST BURLINGTON  49 SE004177  1 0 0 0 10689 UNITED STATES  2

 22 24WEST CHESTER  49 SE004178 -2-2 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  2

 10 10WHAT CHEER  49 SE004179  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  15

 19 21WINFIELD  49 SE004180 -2-2 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9ALBIA  49 SE004181  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  3

 8 8CENTERVILLE  49 SE004188  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  8

 18 18CORYDON  49 SE004190  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  7

 22 23IOWA CITY  49 SE004329 -1-2 0 0 10689 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18VICTOR  49 SE004348  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  33

 32 33WILLIAMSBURG  49 SE004354 -1-1 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  4

 13 13NEW LONDON  49 SE029624  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  8

 26 26KEOSAUQUA  49 SE029911  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  0

 16 16DANVILLE  49 SE032506  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  21

 14 14BRIGHTON  49 SE035684  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  8

 29 30COLUMBUS JUNCTION  49 SE038023 -1-1 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  3

 15 14LEIGHTON  49 SE039342  1-1 0 1 10689 UNITED STATES  3

 22 18LONE TREE  49 SE042162  4 0 0 0 40689 UNITED STATES  1

 18 18GRANDVIEW & LETTS  49 SE042751  0-2 0 0 20689 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12MELCHER-DALLAS  49 SE054546  0 0 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  11

 16 17NORTH LIBERTY  49 SE104428 -1-1 0 0 00689 UNITED STATES  2

 5 3OSKALOOSA  49 SE108239  2 0 1 0 10689 UNITED STATES  2

 31 32Solon Centennial Lions Club  49 SE129932 -1-3 0 0 20689 UNITED STATES  2

 11 9Clear Creek  49 SE136946  2-2 0 0 40689 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  33  737 740  28 -3 38
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